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Christmas 4 Masters 2024
Aalst, 21/12/2024

Programmanr. 15 800m vrije slag 20 - 94 jaar
21/12/2024 - 21:18 Resultaten
Punten: FINA 2023

Rang Inschr. Tijd Pnt

25 - 29 jaar, Heren

1. Musch Wouter FIRST/11328/9710:13.63 10:36.53 358
100m: 1:13.77 1:13.77 300m: 3:51.10 1:19.27 500m: 6:34.26 1:21.64 700m: 9:17.33 1:21.46
200m: 2:31.83 1:18.06 400m: 5:12.62 1:21.52 600m: 7:55.87 1:21.61 800m: 10:36.53 1:19.20

40 - 44 jaar, Heren

1. Willems Ivan BRABO/11038/8311:05.00 10:56.17 327
100m: 1:16.13 1:16.13 300m: 4:05.40 1:25.13 500m: 6:53.70 1:24.52 700m: 9:39.44 1:21.67
200m: 2:40.27 1:24.14 400m: 5:29.18 1:23.78 600m: 8:17.77 1:24.07 800m: 10:56.17 1:16.73

2. Rutsaert Lieven STA/11052/82 12:10.00 13:10.20 187
100m: 1:26.96 1:26.96 300m: 4:42.71 1:38.50 500m: 8:07.17 1:42.19 700m: 11:34.07 1:42.66
200m: 3:04.21 1:37.25 400m: 6:24.98 1:42.27 600m: 9:51.41 1:44.24 800m: 13:10.20 1:36.13

50 - 54 jaar, Heren

1. Goetry Frederic SWEM/10115/7411:43.91 11:46.20 262
100m: 1:24.50 1:24.50 300m: 4:27.82 1:31.91 500m: 7:27.86 1:28.82 700m: 10:22.62 1:26.76
200m: 2:55.91 1:31.41 400m: 5:59.04 1:31.22 600m: 8:55.86 1:28.00 800m: 11:46.20 1:23.58

25 - 29 jaar, Dames

1. Vancauwenbergh Charis KAZS/21206/98 10:58.25 11:26.65 351
100m: 1:18.16 1:18.16 300m: 4:09.80 1:26.43 500m: 7:05.62 1:28.39 700m: 10:02.52 1:27.93
200m: 2:43.37 1:25.21 400m: 5:37.23 1:27.43 600m: 8:34.59 1:28.97 800m: 11:26.65 1:24.13

2. De Braekeleer Lisa DDZZ/20122/98 11:30.00 12:40.27 259
100m: 1:25.21 1:25.21 300m: 4:37.38 1:37.51 500m: 7:54.11 1:38.31 700m: 11:09.36 1:37.41
200m: 2:59.87 1:34.66 400m: 6:15.80 1:38.42 600m: 9:31.95 1:37.84 800m: 12:40.27 1:30.91

45 - 49 jaar, Dames

1. Bayre Séverine 4171098 12:43.77 12:50.85 248
100m: 1:29.57 1:29.57 300m: 4:45.17 1:38.06 500m: 8:03.19 1:39.11 700m: 11:19.44 1:37.71
200m: 3:07.11 1:37.54 400m: 6:24.08 1:38.91 600m: 9:41.73 1:38.54 800m: 12:50.85 1:31.41

60 - 64 jaar, Dames

1. Wallaert Magali CNBA/000233/6016:00.00 15:48.35 133
100m: 1:46.36 1:46.36 300m: 5:47.64 2:00.81 500m: 9:49.35 2:00.78 700m: 13:50.84 2:00.22
200m: 3:46.83 2:00.47 400m: 7:48.57 2:00.93 600m: 11:50.62 2:01.27 800m: 15:48.35 1:57.51


